q)	 Email:customers@dolphinoffshore.com

r)	 Investor Complaints ID:
	 	 investors@dolphinoffshore.com

s) 	 Website : www.dolphinoffshore.com

t)	 Transfer of unclaimed amounts to Investor 
Education and Protection Fund:

During the year under review, unclaimed dividend 
of ` 1,63,148 (Rupees One lakh Sixty three 
Thousand One Hundred And Forty Eight Only) 
for the Financial Year 2007-2008 was transferred 
to the Investor Education and Protection Fund on 
October, 2015.

The Compliance Officer is Mr. V. Surendran, 
Company Secretary.

Details of Share Price

12.0	 OTHER DISCLOSURES:

a.